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Pl tno Name Timeredit -

M12-14  (24) 1,4 km  0 m 12 C
1(55) 2(32) 3(37) 4(47) 5(48) 6(56) 7(50) 8(57) 9(58) 10(52) 11(59) 12(100) Finish

1 188 Talaba Dragos 7:23 1:32 2:03 3:10 3:58 4:57 5:41 6:22 7:08 7:47 8:05 8:24 8:49 8:55-1:32
Palatul Copiilor Tg 1:32 0:31 1:07 0:48 0:59 0:44 0:41 0:46 0:39 0:18 0:19 0:25 0:06

2 10 Hreniuc David 7:36 2:27 3:03 4:12 4:57 5:59 6:48 7:23 8:06 8:47 9:07 9:28 9:50 10:03-2:27
St-ElectroSistem Bai 2:27 0:36 1:09 0:45 1:02 0:49 0:35 0:43 0:41 0:20 0:21 0:22 0:13

3 194 Voros Adam 7:51 6:27 7:02 8:14 9:00 10:05 10:54 11:31 12:20 13:05 13:25 13:47 14:10 14:18-6:27
CS Transilva Cluj 6:27 0:35 1:12 0:46 1:05 0:49 0:37 0:49 0:45 0:20 0:22 0:23 0:08

4 186 Catana Alexandru 8:25 1:52 2:22 3:26 4:11 5:05 5:55 7:51 8:31 9:07 9:28 9:44 10:09 10:17-1:52
St-ElectroSistem Bai 1:52 0:30 1:04 0:45 0:54 0:50 1:56 0:40 0:36 0:21 0:16 0:25 0:08

5 103 Hreniuc Andrei 8:27 4:14 4:47 5:56 6:52 7:47 8:39 9:58 10:42 11:28 11:48 12:06 12:35 12:41-4:14
St-ElectroSistem Bai 4:14 0:33 1:09 0:56 0:55 0:52 1:19 0:44 0:46 0:20 0:18 0:29 0:06

6 101 Mija Tiberiu 8:36 1:45 2:25 3:35 4:33 5:47 6:32 7:42 8:31 9:10 9:30 9:48 10:15 10:21-1:45
Palatul Copiilor Tg 1:45 0:40 1:10 0:58 1:14 0:45 1:10 0:49 0:39 0:20 0:18 0:27 0:06

7 192 Raducan Theodor 9:07 1:48 2:22 3:37 5:02 6:14 6:58 7:45 8:59 9:46 10:05 10:28 10:49 10:55-1:48
Palatul Copiilor Tg 1:48 0:34 1:15 1:25 1:12 0:44 0:47 1:14 0:47 0:19 0:23 0:21 0:06

8 11 Strambu Luca 9:44 6:56 7:30 8:37 9:22 10:18 11:01 14:09 14:52 15:31 15:50 16:08 16:32 16:40-6:56
St-ElectroSistem Bai 6:56 0:34 1:07 0:45 0:56 0:43 3:08 0:43 0:39 0:19 0:18 0:24 0:08

8 190 Iacob Adrian 9:44 3:50 4:27 5:31 6:16 7:14 7:54 11:07 11:46 12:30 12:48 13:06 13:28 13:34-3:50
St-ElectroSistem Bai 3:50 0:37 1:04 0:45 0:58 0:40 3:13 0:39 0:44 0:18 0:18 0:22 0:06

10 193 Ardelean Marius 10:04 1:49 2:25 3:35 5:37 7:03 7:46 8:42 9:58 10:42 11:03 11:28 11:46 11:53-1:49
CSS Baia Sprie 1:49 0:36 1:10 2:02 1:26 0:43 0:56 1:16 0:44 0:21 0:25 0:18 0:07

11 207 Jancsik Endre 10:06 2:20 3:00 4:17 5:01 6:12 7:11 9:03 10:06 11:00 11:26 11:48 12:19 12:26-2:20
CS Transilva Cluj 2:20 0:40 1:17 0:44 1:11 0:59 1:52 1:03 0:54 0:26 0:22 0:31 0:07

12 189 Maramarosi Akos 10:42 5:24 5:58 7:14 8:09 9:09 9:53 13:16 14:03 14:45 15:06 15:27 15:48 16:06-5:24
CS Ady Liceum Ora 5:24 0:34 1:16 0:55 1:00 0:44 3:23 0:47 0:42 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:18

13 195 Major Gabriel 10:54 2:23 3:13 4:45 5:58 7:14 8:15 9:53 10:55 11:54 12:19 12:44 13:09 13:17-2:23
CSS Baia Sprie 2:23 0:50 1:32 1:13 1:16 1:01 1:38 1:02 0:59 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:08

14 201 Galateanu Andrei 10:55 2:30 3:19 4:47 5:55 7:14 8:15 9:14 10:48 11:52 12:20 12:48 13:16 13:25-2:30
CS UNEFS Bucurest 2:30 0:49 1:28 1:08 1:19 1:01 0:59 1:34 1:04 0:28 0:28 0:28 0:09

15 102 Csis Nandor 11:04 8:33 9:13 10:43 11:53 13:11 14:13 16:02 17:07 18:03 18:24 18:51 19:30 19:37-8:33
CS Transilva Cluj 8:33 0:40 1:30 1:10 1:18 1:02 1:49 1:05 0:56 0:21 0:27 0:39 0:07

16 196 Bauer Richard 11:28 2:12 2:53 4:19 5:12 6:11 7:03 8:26 11:38 12:24 12:44 13:07 13:32 13:40-2:12
CSS Baia Sprie 2:12 0:41 1:26 0:53 0:59 0:52 1:23 3:12 0:46 0:20 0:23 0:25 0:08

17 100 Vladasel Andrei 13:01 2:36 3:25 5:12 6:38 8:11 9:32 11:27 12:42 13:52 14:19 14:49 15:29 15:37-2:36
CS Chimia Victoria 2:36 0:49 1:47 1:26 1:33 1:21 1:55 1:15 1:10 0:27 0:30 0:40 0:08

18 206 Lazar Sergiu 13:50 5:16 5:56 7:26 8:53 10:07 11:10 13:53 16:15 17:35 18:06 18:27 18:57 19:06-5:16
CS Chimia Victoria 5:16 0:40 1:30 1:27 1:14 1:03 2:43 2:22 1:20 0:31 0:21 0:30 0:09

19 209 Dumitrean Sergiu 14:49 9:55 10:55 12:23 13:36 15:25 16:36 18:34 22:38 23:24 23:45 24:10 24:36 24:44-9:55
Maratin RD Baia Mar 9:55 1:00 1:28 1:13 1:49 1:11 1:58 4:04 0:46 0:21 0:25 0:26 0:08

20 198 Kato Edy 14:58 6:56 7:55 9:26 10:40 12:26 13:40 15:35 19:39 20:30 20:53 21:17 21:44 21:54-6:56
Maratin RD Baia Mar 6:56 0:59 1:31 1:14 1:46 1:14 1:55 4:04 0:51 0:23 0:24 0:27 0:10

21 203 Petreus George 19:30 9:53 15:33 17:33 20:41 22:10 23:21 25:26 26:29 27:48 28:22 28:44 29:14 29:23-9:53
St-ElectroSistem Bai 9:53 5:40 2:00 3:08 1:29 1:11 2:05 1:03 1:19 0:34 0:22 0:30 0:09

26:56
*62

22 202 Petric Darius 21:14 4:16 5:38 8:05 14:37 16:17 17:24 19:55 22:24 23:50 24:23 24:56 25:22 25:30-4:16
Maratin RD Baia Mar 4:16 1:22 2:27 6:32 1:40 1:07 2:31 2:29 1:26 0:33 0:33 0:26 0:08

23 208 Ciocian Denis 21:15 5:19 6:41 9:09 15:40 17:24 18:26 20:58 23:25 24:54 25:26 25:59 26:25 26:34-5:19
St-ElectroSistem Bai 5:19 1:22 2:28 6:31 1:44 1:02 2:32 2:27 1:29 0:32 0:33 0:26 0:09

205 Catana Marius mp 2:42 7:29 8:39 10:29 12:05 12:45 13:37 ----- 15:59 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:17-2:42
St-ElectroSistem Bai 2:42 4:47 1:10 1:50 1:36 0:40 0:52 2:22 0:30 0:20 0:20 0:08

F12-14  (26) 1,3 km  0 m 11 C
1(60) 2(63) 3(37) 4(38) 5(47) 6(48) 7(64) 8(65) 9(57) 10(62) 11(100) Finish

1 246 Galateanu Daria 6:27 2:04 2:41 3:31 4:23 4:45 5:41 6:33 7:07 7:44 8:01 8:24 8:31-2:04
CS UNEFS Bucurest 2:04 0:37 0:50 0:52 0:22 0:56 0:52 0:34 0:37 0:17 0:23 0:07

2 250 Roman Alexandra 7:12 2:07 2:51 3:47 4:49 5:11 6:14 7:10 7:49 8:25 8:49 9:12 9:19-2:07
St-ElectroSistem Bai 2:07 0:44 0:56 1:02 0:22 1:03 0:56 0:39 0:36 0:24 0:23 0:07

3 243 Divin Judit 7:26 2:47 3:34 4:32 5:31 5:58 7:06 8:08 8:43 9:21 9:42 10:06 10:13-2:47
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:47 0:47 0:58 0:59 0:27 1:08 1:02 0:35 0:38 0:21 0:24 0:07

4 269 Maramarosi Rita 7:52 2:16 3:08 4:01 5:27 6:16 7:11 8:09 8:42 9:19 9:37 10:01 10:08-2:16
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:16 0:52 0:53 1:26 0:49 0:55 0:58 0:33 0:37 0:18 0:24 0:07

5 248 Croitoru Cristina 7:55 2:04 2:50 3:48 4:46 5:18 6:27 7:47 8:25 9:06 9:28 9:53 9:59-2:04
CSU  Craiova 2:04 0:46 0:58 0:58 0:32 1:09 1:20 0:38 0:41 0:22 0:25 0:06

6 262 Ciunca Adina 8:31 2:33 3:26 4:33 5:40 6:14 7:45 8:49 9:29 10:10 10:34 10:56 11:04-2:33
CSS Baia Sprie 2:33 0:53 1:07 1:07 0:34 1:31 1:04 0:40 0:41 0:24 0:22 0:08

7 241 Deak Bernadett 8:42 2:23 3:16 4:25 5:35 6:06 7:19 8:38 9:25 10:08 10:33 10:56 11:05-2:23
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:23 0:53 1:09 1:10 0:31 1:13 1:19 0:47 0:43 0:25 0:23 0:09

8 268 Peles Stefania 9:01 2:31 3:18 4:30 6:19 6:54 8:21 9:23 9:59 10:37 11:01 11:23 11:32-2:31
P.C. Miercurea  Ciu 2:31 0:47 1:12 1:49 0:35 1:27 1:02 0:36 0:38 0:24 0:22 0:09

9 253 Maramarosi Dora 9:48 2:51 3:42 4:39 7:05 7:30 8:44 10:05 10:54 11:42 12:11 12:31 12:39-2:51
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:51 0:51 0:57 2:26 0:25 1:14 1:21 0:49 0:48 0:29 0:20 0:08

10 258 Lodor Codruta 10:03 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:07 6:44 7:53 9:04 11:35 12:14 12:39 13:00 13:07-3:04
CS Chimia Victoria 3:04 1:00 1:00 1:03 0:37 1:09 1:11 2:31 0:39 0:25 0:21 0:07

11 267 Manu Andreea 10:16 2:05 3:07 4:06 5:27 5:51 8:34 9:55 10:38 11:13 11:35 12:13 12:21-2:05
St-ElectroSistem Bai 2:05 1:02 0:59 1:21 0:24 2:43 1:21 0:43 0:35 0:22 0:38 0:08

12 266 Marton Dorottya 10:22 5:51 6:39 7:59 9:27 10:14 11:37 13:15 14:19 15:22 15:41 16:05 16:13-5:51
CS Ady Liceum Ora 5:51 0:48 1:20 1:28 0:47 1:23 1:38 1:04 1:03 0:19 0:24 0:08

13 270 Vandrus Brigitta 11:24 2:54 4:35 6:02 7:29 8:15 9:42 11:16 12:21 13:24 13:44 14:10 14:18-2:54
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:54 1:41 1:27 1:27 0:46 1:27 1:34 1:05 1:03 0:20 0:26 0:08
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F12-14  (26) 1,3 km  0 m 11 C (cont.)

1(60) 2(63) 3(37) 4(38) 5(47) 6(48) 7(64) 8(65) 9(57) 10(62) 11(100) Finish

14 260 Ciocian Rebeca 11:39 3:35 4:25 5:26 6:42 11:20 12:19 13:17 13:49 14:26 14:46 15:07 15:14-3:35
St-ElectroSistem Bai 3:35 0:50 1:01 1:16 4:38 0:59 0:58 0:32 0:37 0:20 0:21 0:07

15 13 Creciun Alexandra 14:26 3:01 4:46 6:32 8:15 12:07 13:21 14:50 15:39 16:23 16:50 17:19 17:27-3:01
St-ElectroSistem Bai 3:01 1:45 1:46 1:43 3:52 1:14 1:29 0:49 0:44 0:27 0:29 0:08

16 257 Lupan Cristina 17:54 7:45 9:09 10:30 13:02 15:37 17:12 20:04 21:09 22:02 25:02 25:31 25:39-7:45
St-ElectroSistem Bai 7:45 1:24 1:21 2:32 2:35 1:35 2:52 1:05 0:53 3:00 0:29 0:08

17 251 Raduly Reka 18:44 2:53 7:03 8:24 9:59 15:31 16:53 18:35 19:24 20:25 20:49 21:29 21:37-2:53
VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:53 4:10 1:21 1:35 5:32 1:22 1:42 0:49 1:01 0:24 0:40 0:08

18 249 Szallay Tereza 18:52 708:47 708:48 711:24 713:09 714:38 716:07 4:34 5:35 6:28 6:52 7:31 23:39-4:47
VSK Csikszereda Mi 708:47 0:01 2:36 1:45 1:29 1:29 1:01 0:53 0:24 0:39 16:08

19 264 Czimbor Alexandra 20:06 9:55 10:56 12:01 13:04 13:35 23:03 24:21 25:02 26:06 26:27 29:52 30:01-9:55
CSS Baia Sprie 9:55 1:01 1:05 1:03 0:31 9:28 1:18 0:41 1:04 0:21 3:25 0:09

20 261 Codreanu Pustai Ma 21:10 5:49 8:04 9:14 10:56 11:33 21:19 22:51 24:38 25:43 26:21 26:51 26:59-5:49
Maratin RD Baia Mar 5:49 2:15 1:10 1:42 0:37 9:46 1:32 1:47 1:05 0:38 0:30 0:08

21 254 Neuschli Otilia 21:14 2:55 5:09 6:15 8:00 8:39 18:17 19:43 21:40 22:47 23:39 24:00 24:09-2:55
Maratin RD Baia Mar 2:55 2:14 1:06 1:45 0:39 9:38 1:26 1:57 1:07 0:52 0:21 0:09

22 239 Kurt Varsoczky Rek 24:19 2:28 3:33 4:49 6:22 18:37 21:12 23:11 24:08 25:05 25:33 26:40 26:47-2:28
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:28 1:05 1:16 1:33 12:15 2:35 1:59 0:57 0:57 0:28 1:07 0:07

23 256 Uveghes Denisa 30:17 3:28 4:41 5:43 24:51 25:29 27:11 30:54 31:57 32:43 33:08 33:36 33:45-3:28
CSS Baia Sprie 3:28 1:13 1:02 19:08 0:38 1:42 3:43 1:03 0:46 0:25 0:28 0:09

244 Szakacs Agnes mp 2:33 3:35 4:37 6:03 6:26 7:36 8:55 9:51 10:33 ----- 11:01 11:08-2:33
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:33 1:02 1:02 1:26 0:23 1:10 1:19 0:56 0:42 0:28 0:07

263 Kato Andreea mp 2:42 3:47 4:48 ----- 36:46 38:14 43:33 44:11 45:04 48:04 48:33 48:42 7-2:42
Maratin RD Baia Mar 2:42 1:05 1:01 31:58 1:28 5:19 0:38 0:53 3:00 0:29 0:09

259 Muntean Larisa mp 12:13 ----- 13:50 16:05 16:35 19:14 22:57 ----- ----- ----- ------12:13
St-ElectroSistem Bai 12:13 1:37 2:15 0:30 2:39 3:43

M16-18  (25)  Voided legs: 43-45 2,3 km  0 m 19 C
1(32) 2(35) 3(34) 4(33) 5(31) 6(37) 7(38) 8(41) 9(42) 10(43) 11(45) 12(46) 13(48) 0)

15(51) 16(62) 17(52) 18(59) 19(100) Finish

1 125 Biro Alexandru 12:23 1:48 2:40 2:58 3:23 4:10 5:11 5:53 6:34 7:18 8:22 9:20 10:20 10:53 3-1:48
St-ElectroSistem Bai 1:48 0:52 0:18 0:25 0:47 1:01 0:42 0:41 0:44 1:04 0:58 1:00 0:33

13:40 14:01 14:29 14:44 15:02 15:09
1:07 0:21 0:28 0:15 0:18 0:07

2 126 Minoiu George 13:03 2:28 3:29 3:50 4:22 5:10 6:06 6:48 7:25 8:06 9:03 10:56 12:23 12:55 6-2:28
CSU  Craiova 2:28 1:01 0:21 0:32 0:48 0:56 0:42 0:37 0:41 0:57 1:53 1:27 0:32

15:40 16:01 16:29 16:48 17:09 17:24
1:04 0:21 0:28 0:19 0:21 0:15

3 124 Divin Peter 13:19 1:43 2:37 2:54 3:21 4:08 5:07 6:03 6:45 7:35 8:31 9:25 10:21 10:58 6-1:43
CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:43 0:54 0:17 0:27 0:47 0:59 0:56 0:42 0:50 0:56 0:54 0:56 0:37

14:24 14:46 15:15 15:32 15:49 15:56
1:08 0:22 0:29 0:17 0:17 0:07

4 114 Vigh Lorand 13:20 5:32 6:30 6:51 7:19 8:15 9:22 10:14 11:00 11:52 13:17 15:40 16:35 17:08 3-5:32
CS Transilva Cluj 5:32 0:58 0:21 0:28 0:56 1:07 0:52 0:46 0:52 1:25 2:23 0:55 0:33

19:36 20:02 20:31 20:47 21:07 21:15 4:35
1:13 0:26 0:29 0:16 0:20 0:08 *31

5 112 Knobloch Estergar 13:26 3:34 4:35 4:54 5:20 6:12 7:12 7:57 8:37 9:33 11:19 12:31 13:23 13:57 0-3:34
CS Transilva Cluj 3:34 1:01 0:19 0:26 0:52 1:00 0:45 0:40 0:56 1:46 1:12 0:52 0:34

16:43 17:03 17:30 17:47 18:06 18:12
1:13 0:20 0:27 0:17 0:19 0:06

6 113 Crisan Ionut 13:29 1:49 2:47 3:06 3:35 4:22 5:26 6:08 6:51 7:52 8:59 10:02 11:25 11:59 6-1:49
St-ElectroSistem Bai 1:49 0:58 0:19 0:29 0:47 1:04 0:42 0:43 1:01 1:07 1:03 1:23 0:34

14:45 15:08 15:37 15:54 16:14 16:21
1:09 0:23 0:29 0:17 0:20 0:07

7 120 Trif Cristian 13:42 2:11 3:09 3:30 3:59 4:58 6:13 7:11 7:58 8:54 10:03 11:40 12:31 13:10 5-2:11
CSS Baia Sprie 2:11 0:58 0:21 0:29 0:59 1:15 0:58 0:47 0:56 1:09 1:37 0:51 0:39

15:42 16:14 16:40 16:57 17:24 17:30
1:07 0:32 0:26 0:17 0:27 0:06

8 118 Constantin Cristian 13:44 2:57 4:10 4:32 5:00 5:51 7:00 7:45 8:32 9:34 10:41 11:46 12:40 13:18 3-2:57
St-ElectroSistem Bai 2:57 1:13 0:22 0:28 0:51 1:09 0:45 0:47 1:02 1:07 1:05 0:54 0:38

16:05 16:30 16:58 17:17 17:39 17:46
1:32 0:25 0:28 0:19 0:22 0:07

9 128 Szocs Attila 13:45 1:49 2:44 3:06 3:32 4:20 5:18 6:04 6:43 7:40 9:12 10:16 11:36 12:15 9-1:49
Orienter Targu Mure 1:49 0:55 0:22 0:26 0:48 0:58 0:46 0:39 0:57 1:32 1:04 1:20 0:39

15:03 15:24 15:48 16:06 16:32 16:38
1:34 0:21 0:24 0:18 0:26 0:06

10 117 Hreniuc Alex 14:09 2:13 3:32 3:53 4:23 5:13 6:15 6:59 7:39 8:30 9:31 12:16 14:22 14:55 5-2:13
St-ElectroSistem Bai 2:13 1:19 0:21 0:30 0:50 1:02 0:44 0:40 0:51 1:01 2:45 2:06 0:33

17:40 18:00 18:27 18:42 19:01 19:07
1:05 0:20 0:27 0:15 0:19 0:06

11 110 Trif Adelin 14:26 4:11 5:13 5:33 6:01 6:59 8:14 9:12 10:01 10:58 12:05 13:50 14:38 15:18 5-4:11
CSS Baia Sprie 4:11 1:02 0:20 0:28 0:58 1:15 0:58 0:49 0:57 1:07 1:45 0:48 0:40

18:24 18:58 19:31 19:53 20:16 20:22
1:39 0:34 0:33 0:22 0:23 0:06

12 121 Kentelki Marton 14:55 1:55 2:50 3:11 3:40 4:36 5:42 6:36 7:21 8:16 9:50 10:58 12:02 12:46 3-1:55
Orienter Targu Mure 1:55 0:55 0:21 0:29 0:56 1:06 0:54 0:45 0:55 1:34 1:08 1:04 0:44

16:13 16:37 17:08 17:27 17:50 17:58
1:20 0:24 0:31 0:19 0:23 0:08
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M16-18  (25)  Voided legs: 43-45 2,3 km  0 m 19 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(35) 3(34) 4(33) 5(31) 6(37) 7(38) 8(41) 9(42) 10(43) 11(45) 12(46) 13(48) 0)
15(51) 16(62) 17(52) 18(59) 19(100) Finish

13 127 Rancz Balint 15:09 2:10 3:18 3:40 4:09 5:19 6:25 7:31 8:23 9:20 10:39 11:57 13:06 13:45 2-2:10
VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:10 1:08 0:22 0:29 1:10 1:06 1:06 0:52 0:57 1:19 1:18 1:09 0:39

16:57 17:21 17:47 18:06 18:30 18:37
1:25 0:24 0:26 0:19 0:24 0:07

14 123 Balint Barna 15:11 3:04 4:32 4:57 5:33 6:21 7:30 8:17 9:01 9:53 11:51 12:50 13:39 14:19 4-3:04
Orienter Targu Mure 3:04 1:28 0:25 0:36 0:48 1:09 0:47 0:44 0:52 1:58 0:59 0:49 0:40

17:32 17:56 18:26 18:46 19:08 19:14
1:18 0:24 0:30 0:20 0:22 0:06

15 107 Vezseny Akos 15:16 1:57 3:01 3:21 3:53 4:52 6:08 7:04 7:59 9:05 10:30 11:48 12:54 13:41 0-1:57
CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:57 1:04 0:20 0:32 0:59 1:16 0:56 0:55 1:06 1:25 1:18 1:06 0:47

16:46 17:12 17:42 18:01 18:23 18:31
1:36 0:26 0:30 0:19 0:22 0:08

16 106 Peles Vlad 15:22 2:10 3:22 3:44 4:10 5:08 6:15 7:10 7:58 8:56 11:03 12:10 13:15 14:02 4-2:10
St-ElectroSistem Bai 2:10 1:12 0:22 0:26 0:58 1:07 0:55 0:48 0:58 2:07 1:07 1:05 0:47

16:51 17:16 17:46 18:06 18:32 18:39
1:17 0:25 0:30 0:20 0:26 0:07

17 122 Dezsi Tamas 15:36 4:08 5:15 5:37 6:15 7:19 8:45 9:51 10:52 11:56 13:09 14:10 15:19 16:10 5-4:08
CS Ady Liceum Ora 4:08 1:07 0:22 0:38 1:04 1:26 1:06 1:01 1:04 1:13 1:01 1:09 0:51

18:56 19:23 19:51 20:15 20:36 20:45
1:21 0:27 0:28 0:24 0:21 0:09

18 111 Palfi Tamas 15:59 2:35 3:50 4:14 4:46 5:50 7:10 8:00 8:43 9:37 11:14 12:18 13:39 14:27 5-2:35
Orienter Targu Mure 2:35 1:15 0:24 0:32 1:04 1:20 0:50 0:43 0:54 1:37 1:04 1:21 0:48

17:55 18:20 18:48 19:11 19:31 19:38
1:30 0:25 0:28 0:23 0:20 0:07

19 104 Raduly Csongor 16:10 2:09 3:29 3:58 4:30 5:36 6:49 7:43 8:37 9:38 11:11 12:27 13:29 14:18 6-2:09
VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:09 1:20 0:29 0:32 1:06 1:13 0:54 0:54 1:01 1:33 1:16 1:02 0:49

17:41 18:09 18:41 19:00 19:28 19:35
1:25 0:28 0:32 0:19 0:28 0:07

20 105 Manu Alexandru 16:29 2:57 3:54 4:18 4:47 5:45 6:56 7:48 8:38 9:33 10:56 12:13 13:30 14:09 7-2:57
St-ElectroSistem Bai 2:57 0:57 0:24 0:29 0:58 1:11 0:52 0:50 0:55 1:23 1:17 1:17 0:39

18:46 19:15 19:47 20:08 20:36 20:43
1:19 0:29 0:32 0:21 0:28 0:07

21 115 Szikszai Csongor 16:33 2:26 3:33 3:58 4:32 5:37 6:58 7:51 8:45 9:55 11:12 12:28 13:38 14:25 4-2:26
CS Transilva Cluj 2:26 1:07 0:25 0:34 1:05 1:21 0:53 0:54 1:10 1:17 1:16 1:10 0:47

18:12 18:43 19:18 19:42 20:07 20:15
1:28 0:31 0:35 0:24 0:25 0:08

22 119 Ghevre Alex 16:34 4:31 5:37 6:00 6:33 7:28 8:40 9:33 10:27 11:31 12:39 14:05 16:39 17:20 8-4:31
CSS Baia Sprie 4:31 1:06 0:23 0:33 0:55 1:12 0:53 0:54 1:04 1:08 1:26 2:34 0:41

20:43 21:07 21:36 21:56 22:25 22:31
1:25 0:24 0:29 0:20 0:29 0:06

23 109 Izsak Attila 17:55 2:13 3:21 3:45 4:32 5:34 6:50 7:48 8:52 10:07 11:48 13:19 14:30 15:20 3-2:13
Orienter Targu Mure 2:13 1:08 0:24 0:47 1:02 1:16 0:58 1:04 1:15 1:41 1:31 1:11 0:50

19:26 19:56 20:31 20:56 21:31 21:39
1:43 0:30 0:35 0:25 0:35 0:08

24 116 Dumitrean Sebastia 18:17 2:55 3:50 4:08 4:36 5:29 6:43 7:34 8:24 9:56 11:11 13:13 14:31 15:24 5-2:55
Maratin RD Baia Mar 2:55 0:55 0:18 0:28 0:53 1:14 0:51 0:50 1:32 1:15 2:02 1:18 0:53

21:20 21:44 22:19 22:37 23:07 23:14
1:35 0:24 0:35 0:18 0:30 0:07

25 108 Bakos Csongor 18:35 3:24 4:51 5:18 6:01 7:11 8:37 9:46 10:42 11:59 13:06 14:39 15:44 16:32 5-3:24
Orienter Targu Mure 3:24 1:27 0:27 0:43 1:10 1:26 1:09 0:56 1:17 1:07 1:33 1:05 0:48

21:42 22:10 22:42 23:02 23:25 23:32
1:37 0:28 0:32 0:20 0:23 0:07

F16-18  (17)  Voided legs: 42-54, 54-45 2,0 km  0 m 18 C
1(61) 2(32) 3(63) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(41) 8(42) 9(54) 10(45) 11(48) 12(49) 13(65) 1)

15(62) 16(58) 17(59) 18(100) Finish

1 229 Galateanu Adela 10:59 1:58 2:19 3:01 4:04 4:37 5:30 6:19 7:18 8:12 10:30 11:55 12:36 13:06 4-1:58
CS UNEFS Bucurest 1:58 0:21 0:42 1:03 0:33 0:53 0:49 0:59 0:54 2:18 1:25 0:41 0:30

14:30 15:01 15:35 16:02 16:09
0:26 0:31 0:34 0:27 0:07

2 225 Neda Agnes 11:06 2:07 2:27 3:08 4:05 4:39 5:32 6:20 7:15 7:57 8:45 10:28 11:09 11:44 1-2:07
CS Transilva Cluj 2:07 0:20 0:41 0:57 0:34 0:53 0:48 0:55 0:42 0:48 1:43 0:41 0:35

13:07 13:30 14:13 14:35 14:43
0:26 0:23 0:43 0:22 0:08

3 224 Culcean Roxana 11:42 2:06 2:28 3:02 4:03 4:37 5:31 6:21 7:22 9:12 9:58 11:52 12:37 13:16 9-2:06
St-ElectroSistem Bai 2:06 0:22 0:34 1:01 0:34 0:54 0:50 1:01 1:50 0:46 1:54 0:45 0:39

14:46 15:10 15:53 16:16 16:24
0:27 0:24 0:43 0:23 0:08

4 231 Stamate Bianca 11:46 2:34 3:00 3:37 4:46 5:21 6:13 7:01 8:05 12:23 13:01 14:41 15:26 16:01 4-2:34
CSU  Craiova 2:34 0:26 0:37 1:09 0:35 0:52 0:48 1:04 4:18 0:38 1:40 0:45 0:35

17:30 17:53 18:43 19:08 19:16
0:26 0:23 0:50 0:25 0:08

5 223 Tamas Denisa 12:15 2:35 3:00 3:37 4:41 5:16 6:13 7:06 8:09 9:02 10:12 12:05 12:57 13:31 8-2:35
CS UNEFS Bucurest 2:35 0:25 0:37 1:04 0:35 0:57 0:53 1:03 0:53 1:10 1:53 0:52 0:34

15:05 15:27 16:12 16:44 16:53
0:27 0:22 0:45 0:32 0:09
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F16-18  (17)  Voided legs: 42-54, 54-45 2,0 km  0 m 18 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(32) 3(63) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(41) 8(42) 9(54) 10(45) 11(48) 12(49) 13(65) 1)
15(62) 16(58) 17(59) 18(100) Finish

6 240 Burci Daniela 13:29 4:17 4:47 5:21 6:36 7:16 8:18 9:17 10:22 11:13 12:14 14:27 15:18 15:57 5-4:17
Palatul Copiilor Tg 4:17 0:30 0:34 1:15 0:40 1:02 0:59 1:05 0:51 1:01 2:13 0:51 0:39

17:56 18:18 19:02 19:30 19:38
0:31 0:22 0:44 0:28 0:08

7 232 Rob Terezia 14:10 2:19 2:44 4:08 5:14 6:03 7:15 8:05 9:13 13:21 14:03 15:59 16:52 17:38 9-2:19
CSS Baia Sprie 2:19 0:25 1:24 1:06 0:49 1:12 0:50 1:08 4:08 0:42 1:56 0:53 0:46

19:20 19:52 20:39 21:12 21:19
0:31 0:32 0:47 0:33 0:07

8 236 Virag Timea 14:11 2:05 2:33 3:16 4:23 5:02 6:02 8:08 9:14 9:58 11:23 13:24 14:17 14:53 6-2:05
CS Transilva Cluj 2:05 0:28 0:43 1:07 0:39 1:00 2:06 1:06 0:44 1:25 2:01 0:53 0:36

16:38 17:04 17:51 18:17 18:25
0:32 0:26 0:47 0:26 0:08

9 226 Rus Dora 14:14 8:44 9:25 10:40 11:43 12:22 13:42 14:38 15:46 18:11 18:59 20:57 21:45 22:21 3-8:44
St-ElectroSistem Bai 8:44 0:41 1:15 1:03 0:39 1:20 0:56 1:08 2:25 0:48 1:58 0:48 0:36

24:16 24:44 25:30 26:03 26:11
0:43 0:28 0:46 0:33 0:08

10 200 Mija Denise 14:34 2:22 2:50 3:59 5:11 5:52 6:54 7:59 9:05 11:29 16:50 19:07 19:58 20:48 3-2:22
Palatul Copiilor Tg 2:22 0:28 1:09 1:12 0:41 1:02 1:05 1:06 2:24 5:21 2:17 0:51 0:50

22:49 23:23 24:08 24:35 24:41
0:36 0:34 0:45 0:27 0:06

11 227 Mandel Reka 14:52 2:15 2:44 3:51 5:01 6:06 7:01 7:54 9:08 17:01 17:48 19:59 20:59 21:40 8-2:15
VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:15 0:29 1:07 1:10 1:05 0:55 0:53 1:14 7:53 0:47 2:11 1:00 0:41

23:52 24:20 25:05 25:35 25:47
0:34 0:28 0:45 0:30 0:12

12 228 Habina Daiana 14:55 2:18 2:43 3:21 4:29 5:02 6:10 7:02 8:07 8:57 15:58 18:22 19:22 20:07 6-2:18
CSS Baia Sprie 2:18 0:25 0:38 1:08 0:33 1:08 0:52 1:05 0:50 7:01 2:24 1:00 0:45

22:49 23:17 24:12 24:53 25:04
0:33 0:28 0:55 0:41 0:11

13 234 Marcu Valentina 15:44 8:14 8:45 9:21 10:44 11:30 12:38 13:43 15:03 16:14 17:13 20:28 21:23 22:12 9-8:14
Palatul Copiilor Tg 8:14 0:31 0:36 1:23 0:46 1:08 1:05 1:20 1:11 0:59 3:15 0:55 0:49

24:12 24:38 25:32 25:59 26:08
0:33 0:26 0:54 0:27 0:09

